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Nom

GAUCLAIN Loic
D'INTRONO Noe
SHURGAIA Vincent
TUPIN Lucien
BOUDART Alain
GRODECOEUR Colin
LE GUILLOU Francois
AUVRAI Mathias
MACE Axel
CARVALLO Henri
HAMAOUI Alexis
GRATEAU Jean-Noel
NGAKEGNI Ulysse
ALLARD Michel
HUET David
CHRYSOSTOME Oscar
BUGEAUD Alexandre
ALOIN Paul
PASTURAL Gaspard
WU Kan
BORDARIER Francois
WU Zelie

BRUNET Alix
MARQUET Fabien
BEAUVALLET Alex
MORO Valentin
BUGEAUD Antoine
DESBOIS Marceau
HOOVER Ward
SAUVADET Daniel
BOVRISSE Alexis
DAFFY Jean-Claude

Tournoi amical de rentrée

Tournoi amical de rentrée

Grille américaine aprés la ronde 7

Elo

1945 F
1903 F
1901 F
1488 F
1779 F
1762 F
1650 F
1816 F
1399 E
2007 F
1721 F
1846 F
1399 E
1842 F
1471 F
1199 E
1299 E
M99 E
1399 E
1429 F
1551 F
1475 F
1399 E
M99 E
M99 E
1199 E
1399 E
M99 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E

Cat.
SenM
SenM
SenM
BenM
VetM
SenM
VetM
JunM
SenM
SepM
SenM
VetM
SenM
VetM
SepM
MinM
CadM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
PupF
SenM
SenM
SenM
JunM
SepM
JunM
VetM
VetM
SenM
VetM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CvL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CvVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CvVL

CvL
IDF
CvL
CVL

CVL
CvVL

CvL

CvVL
CvL

CVL

R1
+ 23N
+27B
+ 32N
+16B
+ 19N
+30B
=18B
-13B
=14B
+31B
+ 17N
+29B
+ 8N
= ON
+24B
- 4N
-11B
= 7N
- 5B
+ 26N
+ 25N
- 28N
- 1B
- 15N
-21B
-20B
- 2N
+22B
- 12N
- 6N
- 10N
- 3B

R2
+ 4B
+ 21N
+15B
- 1N
+28B
+ 13N
+ 14N
+ 30N
+ 18N
+ 11N
-10B
+ 20N
- 6B
- 7B
- 3N
+23B
+ 31N
- 9B
+ 22N
-12B
- 2B
-19B
- 16N
+32B
- 27N
- 29N
+25B
- 5N
+26B
- 8B
-17B
- 24N

R3
+ 12N
+ 5B
+ 10N
+13B
- 2N
- 7B
+ 6N
+29B
-11B
- 3B
+ 9N
- 1B
- 4N
+24B
+16B
- 15N
+20B
+ 23N
+21B
-17N
- 19N
+ 25N
-18B
- 14N
-22B
+31B
- 28N
+27B
- 8N
+ 32N
- 26N
-30B

R4 R5
- 2B + 6N
+ 1N = 3N
+ 7N = 2B
+10B - 5N
+17B + 4B
+ 19N - 1B
- 3B + 9B
+ 15N +11B
+28B - 7N
- 4N +27B
+12B - 8N
-1IN  +18B
+21IN  -22B
=18N +29B
- 8B - 17N
-20N +21B
-5N +15B
=14B - 12N
- 6B  +30N
+16B  +28N
-13B - 16N
+30B + 13N
+25N  -26B
-29N +31B
-23B  + 32N
-27N  +23N
+ 26B - 10N
- ON -20B
+24B  -14N
-22N  -19B
+32B - 24N
-31IN  -25B
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R6
+ 7B
= 8B
+ 5B
+12B
- 3N
+17N
- 1N
= 2N
+ 27N
+ 22N
+19B
- 4N
+28B
+ 20N
+ 26N
+ 29N
- 6B
+24B
- 11N
-14B
+32B
-10B
+ 30N
- 18N
+ 31N
-15B
- 9B
-13N
-16B
-23B
-25B
-21N

R7
+ 3B
+ 10N
- 1N
+ 8N
+11B
+14B
+22B
- 4B
+20B
- 2B
- 5N
+17B
+ 19N
- 6N
+18B
=26B
-12N
- 15N
-13B
- ON
+ 28N
- 7N
+31B
+27B
+30B
= 16N
- 24N
-21B
- 32N
- 25N
- 23N
+29B

- A a NN

Tr.
30
28
29%
27
26%
24,
28
25
20%
25%
25
24
23%
23
22%
20%
25
24
24
21%
21%
20%
19
16
13
17%
23
22%
21%
21%
18Y%
17%

Perf
2041
2091
1981
1979
1785
1811
1839
1703
1659
1759
1787
1625
1616
1622
1665
1462
1551
1589
1559
1574
1515
1500
1443
1378
1317
1336
1419
1426
1440
1194
1165
1132
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